Northville Park Place

Detention Basin

Financial
Engines*

7 Mile Road 1 6,000 AAD 1

Detention Basin Detention Basin
,/_\g s

Gazelle Sports HAND & STONE
ety

DentallWorks
Red .liVe The way dental should work 17 16|15

| |

| b

‘12

JUUPILIUAY )

RESTAURANT i

1 Trader Joe's

2 AVAILABLE

3 BurgerFi

4 AVAILABLE

5 SVS Vision

6 AT&T Mobility

7 Woof Gang Bakery & Grooming
8 Kimchi Box

9 Chipotle Mexican Grill

10 Granite City Food & Brewery

11 Hands & Stone Massage and Facial
Spa

12 Bliss Nails and Spa

13 Orangetheory Fitness

rrrrr

12,500 SF
4,500 SF
2,317 SF
2,685 SF
2,073 SF
2,039 SF
1,274 SF
2,709 SF
2,400 SF

10,491 SF

3,004 SF

1,769 SF

3,135 SF

@

TRADER
JOE'S

14 Gazelle Sports

15 Restore Company Hyper Wellness
Cryotherapy

16 One Society

17 Playa Bowls

18 Edelman Financial Engines
19 Jimmy John's

20 DentalWorks

21 Sherwin-Williams

22 Red Olive Restaurant

23 University of Michigan Health System

24 Cooper-Standard Automotive
25 University of Michigan Credit Union

26 Jax Car Wash

()]
~+
S

6,291 SF

2,595 SF

2,694 SF
1,995 SF
2,210 SF
1,920 SF
3,097 SF
3,500 SF

3,223 SF

LAVV 0009 proy /CuaﬁyH



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

https://iires.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/
https://iires.propertycapsule.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

	Northville Park Place

