





1 Trader Joe's	12,500 SF	14 Gazelle Sports	6,291 SF
2 AVAILABLE	4,500 SF	15 Restore Company Hyper Wellness Cryotherapy	2,595 SF
3 BurgerFi	2,317 SF	16 One Society	2,694 SF
4 AVAILABLE	2,685 SF	•	•
5 SVS Vision	2,073 SF	17 Playa Bowls	1,995 SF
6 AT&T Mobility	2,039 SF	18 Edelman Financial Engines	2,210 SF
7 Woof Gang Bakery & Grooming	1,274 SF	19 Jimmy John's	1,920 SF
		20 DentalWorks	3,097 SF
8 Kimchi Box	2,709 SF	21 Sherwin-Williams	3,500 SF
9 Chipotle Mexican Grill	2,400 SF	22 Red Olive Restaurant	3,223 SF
10 Granite City Food & Brewery	10,491 SF	23 University of Michigan Health System	-,
11 Hands & Stone Massage and Facial Spa	3,004 SF		
		24 Cooper-Standard Automotive	
12 Bliss Nails and Spa	1,769 SF	25 University of Michigan Credit Union	
13 Orangetheory Fitness	3,135 SF	26 Jax Car Wash	